
 PID [GeV/c]+): K+p(K
0.5 1 1.5

Ev
en

ts
/[0

.0
1G

eV
/c

]

0

100

200

300 exp.

 MC-π+π
-K+K

 MC Truth-π+π
-K+K

Inclusive MC

 PID [GeV/c]-): K-p(K
0.5 1 1.5

Ev
en

ts
/[0

.0
1G

eV
/c

]

0

100

200

300 exp.

 MC-π+π
-K+K

 MC Truth-π+π
-K+K

Inclusive MC

 PID [GeV/c]+π): +πp(
0 0.5 1

Ev
en

ts
/[0

.0
1G

eV
/c

]

0

50

100

150

200

250 exp.

 MC-π+π
-K+K

 MC Truth-π+π
-K+K

Inclusive MC

 PID [GeV/c]-π): -πp(
0 0.5 1

Ev
en

ts
/[0

.0
1G

eV
/c

]

0

50

100

150

200

250 exp.

 MC-π+π
-K+K

 MC Truth-π+π
-K+K

Inclusive MC





 PID [GeV/c]+): K+p(K
0.5 1 1.5

Ev
en

ts
/[0

.0
1G

eV
/c

]

-2000

-1000

0

1000

2000
Restruction-MCTruth

 PID [GeV/c]-): K-p(K
0.5 1 1.5

Ev
en

ts
/[0

.0
1G

eV
/c

]

-2000

-1000

0

1000

2000
Restruction-MCTruth

 PID [GeV/c]+π): +πp(
0 0.5 1

Ev
en

ts
/[0

.0
1G

eV
/c

]

-2000

-1000

0

1000

2000
Restruction-MCTruth

 PID [GeV/c]-π): -πp(
0 0.5 1

Ev
en

ts
/[0

.0
1G

eV
/c

]

-2000

-1000

0

1000

2000
Restruction-MCTruth



]2)[GeV/c-K+M(K
1 1.5 2 2.5

]2
Ev

en
ts

/[0
.0

1G
eV

/c

0

50

100

150

200 exp.
 MC-π+π-K+K

Inclusive MC

]2)[GeV/c-π+M(K
0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5

]2
Ev

en
ts

/[0
.0

1G
eV

/c

0

200

400

600 exp.
 MC-π+π-K+K

Inclusive MC

]2)[GeV/c+π
-M(K

0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5

]2
Ev

en
ts

/[0
.0

1G
eV

/c

0

100

200

300

400

500 exp.
 MC-π+π-K+K

Inclusive MC


